

**CAS GARAGE PTE LTD**

(Reg No: 201828067M)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: 78, SHENTON WAY, #07-16
S(079120)

Asher.

Telephone: 64193000

Fax: 68357416

Email assignments@lkkauto.com

Make/ Model : CITROEN C4 1.6I EHDI

Date: 20.11.2019

Chassis No : VF73A9HC8EJ700367

Vehicle No: SKR2154B

Date/Time of Accide 18.11.2019/ 0745

DATE OF REG : 26.01.2015

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost**TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR**

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	TAILGATE <i>Peris</i>	1	\$ 2,875.30		\$ ☒ 2,875.30
2	TAILGATE OUTER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 975.60		\$ ☒ 975.60
3	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME GARNISH <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 326.70		\$ ☒ 326.70
4	TAILGATE LOGO <i>NA</i>	1	\$ 98.70		\$ ☒ 98.70
5	TAILGATE "CITROEN" EMBLEM <i>3</i>	1	\$ 96.80		\$ ☒ 96.80
6	TAILGATE "C4" EMBLEM	1	\$ 87.20		\$ ☒ 87.20
7	TAILGATE "EHDI" EMBLEM <i>NA</i>	1	\$ 95.60		\$ ☒ 95.60
8	TAILGATE "PICASSO" EMBLEM	1	\$ 98.60		\$ ☒ 98.60
9	TAILGATE "CC" EMBLEM	1	\$ 55.80		\$ ☒ 55.80
10	TAILGATE LAMP	2	\$ 625.60		\$ ☒ 1,251.20
11	TAILGATE LAMP INNER SEALER <i>2</i>	2	\$ 38.70		\$ ☒ 77.40
12	TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$ 49.80		\$ ☒ 99.60
13	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 325.00		\$ ☒ 325.00
14	TAILGATE AUTOLOCK ACTUATOR	1	\$ 489.00		\$ ☒ 489.00
15	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 121.50		\$ ☒ 121.50
16	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>NA</i>	1	\$ 275.60		\$ ☒ 275.60
17	TAILGATE HINGES <i>M</i>	2	\$ 112.50		\$ ☒ 225.00
18	TAILGATE ABSORBERS	2	\$ 232.40		\$ ☒ 464.80
19	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	1	\$ 676.50		\$ ☒ 676.50
20	TAILGATE SIDE INNERTRIMS	2	\$ 280.10		\$ ☒ 560.20
21	TAILGATE SIDE INNERTRIMS COVERS	2	\$ 190.60		\$ ☒ 381.20
22	TAILGATE CENTRE INNERTRIMS COVER	1	\$ 212.50		\$ ☒ 212.50
23	TAILGATE OPENER SWITCH	1	\$ 328.20		\$ ☒ 328.20
24	TAILGATE OPEN / CLOSE SENSOR	1	\$ 297.50		\$ ☒ 297.50
25	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMPS	2	\$ 58.90		\$ ☒ 117.80
26	REAR WINDSCREEN <i>new</i>	1	\$ 875.00		\$ ☒ 875.00
27	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00		\$ ☒ 60.00
28	REAR BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 1,250.70		\$ ☒ 1,250.70
29	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>NA</i>	2	\$ 180.60		\$ ☒ 361.20
30	REAR BUMPER ATTACHEMENT RETAINER	2	\$ 130.60		\$ ☒ 261.20
31	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 653.60		\$ ☒ 653.60

32	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	365.90	\$	✓ 365.90
33	REAR BUMPER LOWER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	547.60	\$	✓ 547.60
34	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>At smushed</i>	4	\$	302.70	\$	30270.210.80
35	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS <i>Distorted</i>	4	\$	248.00	\$	✓ 992.00
36	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDERS <i>new</i>	2	\$	38.00	\$	✓ 76.00
37	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HARDNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$	625.30	\$	✓ 625.30
38	END PANEL <i>Reps</i>	1	\$	789.60	\$	✓ 789.60
39	END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$	285.70	\$	✓ 285.70
40	REAR KEY ANTENNA SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$	197.60	\$	✓ 197.60
41	SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL	1	\$	897.30	\$	✓ 897.30
42	REAR FENDER <i>new</i>	2	\$	1,853.70	\$	✓ 3,707.40
43	REAR FENDER GARNISH	2	\$	396.50	\$	✓ 793.00
44	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	2	\$	425.70	\$	✓ 851.40
45	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	2	\$	187.90	\$	✓ 375.80
46	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH	1	\$	125.90	\$	✓ 125.90
47	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT COVER LH	1	\$	110.60	\$	✓ 110.60
48	REAR SILENCER BOX	1	\$	935.60	\$	✓ 935.60
49	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	2	\$	85.00	\$	✓ 170.00
50	REAR EXHAUST GASKET	1	\$	65.20	\$	✓ 65.20
51	SPARE TYRE CARRIER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	398.60	\$	✓ 398.60
52	FRONT BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	2,850.10	\$	✓ 2,850.10
53	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$	385.90	\$	✓ 385.90
54	FRONT BONNET STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$	38.60	\$	✓ 77.20
55	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	650.80	\$	✓ 650.80
56	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	297.80	\$	✓ 297.80
57	FRONT HORNS	2	\$	60.00	\$	✓ 120.00
58	FRONT RADIATOR	1	\$	980.20	\$	✓ 980.20
59	FRONT RADIATOR TOP HOSE	1	\$	125.60	\$	✓ 125.60
60	FRONT RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	1	\$	126.30	\$	✓ 126.30
61	FRONT RADIATOR FAN COWLING	1	\$	198.60	\$	✓ 198.60
62	FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	1	\$	385.40	\$	✓ 385.40
63	FRONT RADIATOR SPARE TANK	1	\$	156.30	\$	✓ 156.30
64	FRONT CONDENSER	1	\$	1,087.50	\$	✓ 1,087.50
65	FRONT CONDENSER AIR CON PIPE	1	\$	392.80	\$	✓ 392.80
66	FRONT WASHER TANK	1	\$	154.70	\$	✓ 154.70
67	FRONT HEADLAMPS <i>new</i>	2	\$	895.70	\$	✓ 1,791.40
68	FRONT HEADLAMPS WASHER NOZZLE	2	\$	49.80	\$	✓ 99.60
69	FRONT HEADLAMPS WASHER MOTORS	2	\$	256.70	\$	✓ 513.40
70	FRONT SIGNAL LAMPS	2	\$	472.50	\$	✓ 945.00
71	FRONT SIGNAL LAMPS CHROME GARNISH	2	\$	245.60	\$	✓ 491.20
72	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	2,180.50	\$	✓ 2,180.50
73	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$	326.50	\$	✓ 326.50
74	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS <i>new</i>	2	\$	180.60	\$	✓ 361.20
75	FRONT BUMPER FRONT REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$	450.60	\$	✓ 450.60
76	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$	198.70	\$	✓ 198.70
77	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$	65.30	\$	✓ 65.30
78	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$	276.80	\$	✓ 276.80
79	FRONT LOWER GRILLE CHROME MOLDING	1	\$	285.60	\$	✓ 285.60
80	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$	69.80	\$	✓ 69.80
81	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS	2	\$	315.60	\$	✓ 631.20
82	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS COVER	2	\$	156.80	\$	✓ 313.60
83	FRONT FENDERS	2	\$	685.70	\$	✓ 1,371.40
84	FRONT FENDERS INNER COWLING	2	\$	158.70	\$	✓ 317.40
Total List Price Cost						\$ 46,274.70

PARTS DISCOUNT 10% \$ 41,647.23

15627.4
14064.66

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	END PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	SPARE TYRE FLOOR INSULATOR PADS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6	WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	SPARE TYRE FLOOR INSULATOR PADS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
8	FRONT RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
9	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
10	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
11	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
12	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
13	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
14	END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
15	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 1,000.00

200

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ 3,200.00

1600

Spray Painting

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 3,000.00

1700

Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)

Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 60 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT /REPLACE REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ X 300.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	\$ 60 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ 60 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	\$ 60 150.00
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK ON FRONT HEADLAMPS	\$ 30 120.00
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK ON REAR TAILLAMPS	\$ 30 120.00
TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS FOR CONDENSER REPLACEMENT	\$ 120.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN FOR FENDER REPLACEMENT	\$ X 150.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ X 151.00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	\$ X 200.00
LABOUR TO APPLY SEALANT ON THE AFFECTED AREA	\$ X 200.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 2,061.00

GRAND TOTAL

\$ 50,908.23

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

UEN 201828067M

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY,
SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com
Fax : 6509 9501
TEL: 64842220

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

total: 17684.66

4/s : 8.5K
(Nett Value)

12 Days.